2012 Dealer Net Prices
Prices Effective: Sep 5, 2011
Boat Trailers
SERIES Painted Galv.  Transom to Std. Width
(Color Codes) Trailer Retail Retail Hull Bow Eye Carrying Tire Axle Frame Between
Model         Tongue $Price $Price Length Length Capacity Size Brakes Width Fenders
                         Length
TADPUL SLB7         Short 711 801 12' - 14' 14' 700 LB. 4.80X12-B No 44" 46"

Bearing protectors (bras) are standard on 1200 lb. boat trailers and larger.  Color Codes: 01 - White        00 - Galvanized w/white fenders
All 13", 14" and 15" wheels are directional style in silver e-coat or galvanized. 03 - Black        33 - Galvanized w/black fenders
Model Number Code Letters:
W-Wide frame in series   N-Narrow frame in series T-Tandem   A-Alternate tire   B or BB - Brakes (1 or 2 axle)
V-V-bunk   B-Bunk   R-Roller   XR-Extra Roller   RB-Roller Bunk S-Short frame   L-Long frame  XL-Extra Long frame
Page 5 of 11
2012 Dealer Net Prices
Prices Effective: Sep 5, 2011
Boat Trailers
If (A) dimension is 12"-24", use part number TA0993-__, 7-1/2" winch base on all 2 x 4" and 2 x 5" frames.
If (A) dimension is 14"-26", use part number TA0991-__, 9" winch base on all 2 x 4" and 2 x 5" frames.
If (A) dimension is 19"-33", use part number TA0992-__, 14" winch base on all 2 x 4" and 2 x 5" frames.
(A) Dimension
PROFILE 2000 WINCH POST BASES
     Winch post bases are available in three sizes to custom fit the winch post to the various heights of bow eyes (A).
     Please refer to boweye height reference drawing above.      Place order by the appropriate part number below.
TA0993-_ _ 47 66 7-1/2" Profile 2000 winch post base
TA0991-_ _ 47 66 9" Profile 2000 winch post base
TA0992-_ _ 47 66 14" Profile 2000 winch post base
"SP" WINCH POST ASSEMBLIES
64332-_ _ 247 289 34" standard style winch post assembly without 1800 lb. winch.
64333-_ _ 259 300 42" standard style winch post assembly without 1800 lb. winch.
TA0098_ _ 374 386 34" "SP" winch post assembly with 1800 lb. winch.
TA0099_ _ 374 386 42" "SP" winch post assembly with 1800 lb. winch.
TA0209_ _ 409 461 52" "SP" winch post assembly with 2500 lb. winch.
TA0198_ _ 80 130 52" "SP" winch post only - NO Winch or Winch Holder Channel
TA0210_ _ 426 477 60" "SP" winch post assembly with 2500 lb. winch.
TA0023-_ _ 109 160 60" "SP" winch post only - NO Winch or Winch Holder Channel
JACK
3310053 11 Jack mounting hardware with bolts & strap for 800 and 1250 lb. jacks
3310050 49 1000 lb. swivel jack w/wheel.  Use for trailers up to 5500# capacity.
3310052 80 1250 lb. swivel jack w/pad.  Use for trailers from 5800# to 8300# capacity.
6094610 14 Embossed base jack hardware bag
JON BOAT KIT
SSC60 36 Jon boat bow support.
TA0010 33 Bow pad support for fishing series trailers.
SS1031 43 Jon boat bow stop with solid rubber bow stop and attaching hardware.
HUB AND BEARING KITS
SS818 59 1-1/16" X 1-1/16" hub and bearing for fishing and 2 x 3" frame series.
SS733 80 1-1/4" X 3/4" hub and bearing kit.
SS734 76 1-3/8" X 1-1/16" hub and bearing for 2 x 4" frame series and larger.
2500038 3 Calcium Sulfonate Grease in 14 oz. Tubes
PROFILE 2000 WINCH POST SPECIFICATION GUIDELINES.
(Width Between Fenders)      (Transom to Boweye Length)
Page 6 of 11
2012 Dealer Net Prices
Prices Effective: Sep 5, 2011
Boat Trailers
BEARING PROTECTORS
TA0006 41 Bearing protector 1 1/4 outer  2.328
TA0007 27 Bearing protector S.S. 1.980
BRAKES
TA1188 489 Second Axle Disc brake kit w/ Hose for 2X4 & 2x5 (74" & 80" wide). Fully Grounded ; No axle.